Hundred Ninety Three and paise Thirty two only) is outstanding in your account/s. 

The particulars of amount due to the Bank from you in respect of the aforesaid account/s are as under: 

3. Name of Borrower: PINKI HASMUKH BHATI & HASMUKH RAJARAM BHATI 
Outstanding: Rs. 55,86,635/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lac Eighty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five Only) 
Demand notice Dated: 18.08.2025 Date of Possession: 11.11.2025 

Description of the Immovable Property 
All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Flat No.704, Carpet Area Admeasuring 35.82 Sq. Mtrs. 
(Inclusive Of Attached Terrace) And Flat No.705, Carpet Area Admeasuring 34.47 Sq.

[...]

4,47,193.32 In Xrbia Hinjewadi Phase 2 Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. Constructed On Land Bearing Plot Nos. R- 

Particulars September 30, ending September 30, : r “se Thi 22 To R-29 Out Of Land Bearing S. Nos. 38/2, 38/3, 39, 56, 57 Situated At Dattawadi, Taluka Mulshi, 
2025 March 31, 2025 |!" rt Total Dues: Rs. 4,47,193.32 (Rupees Four Lakh Forty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ninety Three and paise Thirty |} J c+ pune, taharahstra 411057 And Bounded As Per Site: East: Flat No. 211/87 Wing West: Flat No. 

(Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) two only) 210 North: Approach Road South: Common Passage 
1,_|Total Income from Operations 1537 5198 Baie 5.

[...]

Name of Borrower: SANDIP DAGADU AMBADKAR & SONALI SANDIP AMBADKAR 
2. |Net Profi (Loss) for the period (before Tax, — OS ~~ To secure the repayment of the monies due or the monies that may become due to the Bank, Mr. Sanjay Vasant Manjare | | Outstanding: Rs. 26,35,611 /- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Only) 

onal andor Extraordinary temst 233 201.55) 47 23) oe 7 1: 25.08. ion: 12.11. 
3. [Net Dea licnarte te Tetiod bebre tax 2a) 4 (ry) And Mrs. Vaishali Sanjay Manjare had/have executed documents on 07/10/2009 and created security interest by way of Pemand natice Dated:

[...]

Sanjay Vasant Manjare And | 6, Name of Borrower: AKASH ANIL KAMBLE, KOMALANIL KAMBLE & ANIL RATAN KAMBLE 
. Taso ‘Guding Rewalustion Reserve) as — — — Mrs. Vaishali Sanjay Manjare Property Having Boundries As Under (As Per Sale Agreement): East : Flat No 101-A |_| Outstanding: Rs. 14,93,171/- (Rupees Fourteen Lac Ninety Three Thousand One Hundred Seventy One Only) 

shown In the Audlisa Boladce Sheet atthe : : " Demand notice Dated: 21-08-2025 Date of Possession: 12.11.2025 
crevious year . . . Wing West: By Open Space Of Plot South : By Open Space Of The Plot North : By Parking Space Of First Floor Description of the Immovable Property

[...]

And Boundries Of Flat No.402 As Per Given East: Flat No.401 West: Bhukhand No.61 Space And 
Bhukhand No.62 North: Lift And Flat No.403 South: Bhukhand No.61 Space And Bhukhand No.71 
7. Name of Borrower: NANDA BABAIl KHOKRALE & BABAII SHIRPAT KHOKRALE 
Outstanding: Rs. 6,03,256/- (Rupees Six Lac Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Only) 
Demand notice Dated: 20-Aug-25 Date of Possession: 13.11.2025 

the contractual rate as per the terms and conditions of loan documents executed by you and discharge your liabilities in 

full within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice, failing which, we shall be constrained to enforce the aforesaid